Case assy
(A02-2559-08)
Remote con. assy
(A70-0411-08)
Passive radiator
(T19-0085-08)
Woofer
(T10-0966-08)

- ∗ H25-2506-08 PROTECTION BAG
- ∗ H51-1574-08 ITEM CARTON CASE
14 2A ∗ J19-4182-08 MOUNTING HARDWARE ASSY
15 2A ∗ J19-4183-08 MOUNTING HARDWARE ASSY
16 ∗ J69-0148-08 MAGIC TAPE
17 2A ∗ N99-2130-08 SCREW SET
18 2A ∗ N99-2131-08 SCREW SET
A 3A ∗ N82-4020-45 SCREW (CASEASSY)
B 3B N30-3006-45 SCREW (PCB)
C 3B ∗ N91-3008-45 SCREW (IC)
D 2B ∗ N82-3514-45 SCREW (DRIVER-REMO)
E 3B N91-3010-45 SCREW (SEAL-ILLMI)
SP1 1B ∗ T10-0966-08 WOOFER
SP2 1B ∗ T19-0085-08 PASSIVE RADIATOR
LED1 ∗ B30-1843-08 LED (RED)
C1 CK73GB1H153K CHIP C 0.015UF K
C2 CE04DW1C101M ELECTRO 100UF 16WV
C3 CE04DW1H220M ELECTRO 22UF 50WV
C4 CE04DW1H100M ELECTRO 10UF 50WV
C5 CC73GCH1H221J CHIP C 220PF J
C6 CE04DW1H100M ELECTRO 10UF 50WV
C8 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C9 CC73GCH1H221J CHIP C 220PF J
C10 CE04DW1H100M ELECTRO 10UF 50WV
C12 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C13 ,14 CC73GCH1H221J CHIP C 220PF J
C15 ,16 CE04DW1H100M ELECTRO 10UF 50WV
C18 ,19 CC73GCH1H221J CHIP C 220PF J
C20 ,21 CE04DW1H100M ELECTRO 10UF 50WV
C23 ,24 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C25 CE04DW1H100M ELECTRO 10UF 50WV
C26 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF K
C27 CE04DW1HR47M ELECTRO 0.47UF 50WV
C28 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF K
C29 CE04DW1H010M ELECTRO 1.0UF 50WV
C30 CK73GB1C563K CHIP C 0.056UF K
C31 CK73GB1H153K CHIP C 0.015UF K
ELECTRIC UNIT
Ref. No.
A

C65 CE04DW1C101M ELECTRO 100UF 16WV
C66 CE04DW1C100M ELECTRO 10UF 16WV
C67 -70 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C71 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF  K
C72 CE04DW1C101M ELECTRO 100UF 16WV
C73 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF K
C74 CE04DW1C470M ELECTRO 47UF 16WV
C75 ,76 CC73GCH1H101J CHIP C 100PF J
CON2 E58-0218-05 CONNECTOR ASSY (2P)
CON3 ∗ E58-0226-08 CONNECTOR ASSY (2P)
DSM1 ∗ E23-0262-08 CONNECTOR (MINIDIN 6P)
RCA1 ∗ E63-0219-08 RCA JACK
SPK E08-1005-05 RECTANGULAR RECEPTACLE
SPK1 ∗ E58-0225-08 CONNECTOR ASSY (4P)
TR1 ∗ L33-0404-08 INDUCTOR FIXED 450UH
R1 RK73FB2A473J CHIP R 47K J  1/10W
R2 RK73FB2A183J CHIP R 18K J  1/10W
R3 RK73FB2A183J CHIP R 18K J  1/10W
R5 RK73FB2A152J CHIP R 1.5K J  1/10W
R6 RK73FB2A473J CHIP R 47K J  1/10W
R7  ,8 RK73FB2A183J CHIP R 18K J  1/10W
R10 RK73FB2A152J CHIP R 1.5K J  1/10W
R11 RK73FB2A681J CHIP R 680 J  1/10W
R12 ,13 RK73FB2A103J CHIP R 10K J  1/10W
R14 RK73FB2A681J CHIP R 680 J  1/10W
R15 RK73FB2A152J CHIP R 1.5K J  1/10W
R16 RK73FB2A681J CHIP R 680 J  1/10W
R17 RK73FB2A103J CHIP R 10K J  1/10W

Les articles non mentionnes dans le Parts No. ne sont pas fournis.
Teile ohne Parts No. werden nicht geliefert.
Ref. No.
A
d
d
N
e
w
Parts No. Description
D e
s t
ina
R19 RK73FB2A681J CHIP R 680 J  1/10W
R20 RK73FB2A152J CHIP R 1.5K J  1/10W
R21 RK73FB2A563J CHIP R 56K J  1/10W
R22 RK73FB2A473J CHIP R 47K J  1/10W
R23 RK73FB2A103J CHIP R 10K J  1/10W
R24 ,25 RK73FB2A223J CHIP R 22K J  1/10W
R26 RK73FB2A222J CHIP R 2.2K J  1/10W
R27 -32 RK73FB2A223J CHIP R 22K J  1/10W
R33 RK73FB2A333J CHIP R 33K J  1/10W
R34 RK73FB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J  1/10W
R36 ,37 RK73FB2A223J CHIP R 22K J  1/10W
R38 RK73FB2A103J CHIP R 10K J  1/10W
R39 RK73FB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J  1/10W
R40 RK73FB2A223J CHIP R 22K J  1/10W
R41 RK73FB2A152J CHIP R 1.5K J  1/10W
R42 RK73FB2A103J CHIP R 10K J  1/10W
R43 RK73FB2A563J CHIP R 56K J  1/10W
R44 RK73FB2A333J CHIP R 33K J  1/10W
R45 RK73FB2A153J CHIP R 15K J  1/10W
R46 RK73FB2A820J CHIP R 82 J  1/10W
R47 RK73FB2A473J CHIP R 47K J  1/10W
R48 ,49 RK73FB2A222J CHIP R 2.2K J  1/10W
R55 RK73FB2A223J CHIP R 22K J  1/10W
R56 RK73FB2A560J CHIP R 56 J  1/10W
R59 RK73FB2A560J CHIP R 56 J  1/10W
R60 RK73FB2A332J CHIP R 3.3K J  1/10W
R61 RK73FB2A560J CHIP R 56 J  1/10W
R64 RK73FB2A560J CHIP R 56 J  1/10W
R65 RK73FB2A223J CHIP R 22K J  1/10W
R67 ,68 RK73FB2A124J CHIP R 120K J  1/10W
R69 RK73FB2A474J CHIP R 470K J  1/10W
R70 RK73FB2A154J CHIP R 150K J  1/10W
R71 ,72 RK73FB2A823J CHIP R 82K J  1/10W
R73 RK73FB2A154J CHIP R 150K J  1/10W
R74 RK73FB2A474J CHIP R 470K J  1/10W
R75 RK73FB2A182J CHIP R 1.8K J  1/10W
R76 ,77 RK73FB2A123J CHIP R 12K J  1/10W
R78 RK73FB2A103J CHIP R 10K J  1/10W
R79 RK73FB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J  1/10W
R81 RK73FB2A332J CHIP R 3.3K J  1/10W
R82 RK73FB2A273J CHIP R 27K J  1/10W
R83 RK73FB2A223J CHIP R 22K J  1/10W
R84 ,85 RK73FB2A332J CHIP R 3.3K J  1/10W
R86 RK73FB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J  1/10W
R87 RK73FB2A103J CHIP R 10K J  1/10W
R88 RK73FB2A104J CHIP R 100K J  1/10W
R89 RK73FB2A104J CHIP R 100K J  1/10W
R90 RK73FB2A103J CHIP R 10K J  1/10W
R91 RK73FB2A562J CHIP R 5.6K J  1/10W
R92 RK73FB2A103J CHIP R 10K J  1/10W
R93 RK73FB2A562J CHIP R 5.6K J  1/10W
R96 RK73FB2A561J CHIP R 560 J  1/10W
R97 RK73FB2A104J CHIP R 100K J  1/10W
R98 RK73FB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J  1/10W
Ref. No.
A